(January 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023) in

List of Holidays to be observed during academic session 2023-24

Schools of Amritsar.

Sr.No. Holiday Date Day
1. Makar Sankranti January 14,2023 Saturday
2. Republic Day January 26,2023 Thursday
3. Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti February 5,2023 Sunday
4. Maha Shivratri February 18,2023 Saturday
5. Holi Marchs8,2023 Wednesday
6. Saheed Bhagat Singh Martyr Day March 23, 2023 Thursday
7. Ram Navami March 30, 2023 Thursday
8. Mahavir Jayanti April 4, 2023 Tuesday
9. Good Friday April 7, 2023 Friday
10. Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass ji April 8,2023 Saturday
11. Baisakshi/ AmbedkarJayanti April 14,2023 Friday
12. ID-UI Fiter/Lord Parshuram Jayanti April 22, 2023 Saturday
13. Unit Test — | (111-X11) May 15-30, 2023 -
14. Martydom day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev ji May 23, 2023 Tuesday
15. Workshop for Teachers June 1& 2,2023 Thursday and Friday
16. Summer Break (Seniors) June 1 to July 2, 2023
17. (Juniors)) June 1 to July 9, 2023
18. Kabir Jayanti June 04,2023 Sunday
19. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 29,2023 Thursday
20. Unit Test — 11 (VI11-XI1) August 7-21, 2023
21. Independence Day August 15,2023 Tuesday
22. Workshop for Teachers August 26,2023 Saturday
23. RakshaBandhan August 30,2023 Wednesday
24. Janam Ashtami September 7 ,2023 Thursday
25. Evaluation — I (111-X11) September 11-25, 2023 -
26. Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi ji October 2, 2023 Monday
27. Agarsain Jayanti October 15,2023 Sunday
28. Dussehra October 24, 2023 Tuesday
29. Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji October 28, 2023 Saturday
30. Birthday of Guru Ram Das Ji Date as notified
31. Karvachauth November 1, 2023 Wednesday
32. Diwali November 12,2023 Sunday
33. GoverdhanPooja November 13,2023 Monday
34. BhaiyaDooj November 14,2023 Tuesday
35. Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev ji November 27, 2023 Monday
36. Workshop for Teachers December 9 & 10,2023 Saturday and Sunday
37. Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur ji | December17,2023 Sunday
38. Unit Test — 11 (111-VII) December 11-21, 2023
39. Pre-Board Evaluation (VIII) December 11-21, 2023
40. Evaluation — 11 (IX-X11) December 11-21, 2023
41. Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh ji Date as notified
42. Chritsmas Day December 25, 2023 Monday
43 Winter Break December 25 to 31,2023
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Final Evaluation (l1I-1X) (According to the Board Exam Date Sheet)




